GRANTS RECEIVED FOR THE 3rd QUARTER (October 2022 to December 2022 )

DONOR

Address

Date

In Euros/USD/GBP

IN INR

Clean Clothes Campaign

INKOTA MAP

Oxfam Novib- Fair Finance

Clean Clothes Campaign

Foundation Des Droits De L'H

Clean Clothes Campaign

Clean Clothes Campaign

NEW WAYS TO WORK (DWOI)

MAMA CASH

Clean Clothes Campaign
P.O. Box 11584

1001 GN Amsterdam
Netherlands

NKOTA Network,Chrysanthemenstr, 1-3 Berlin DE -
10407

P.Obox 30919, 2500 GX, The Hague,The Netherland

Clean Clothes Campaign
P.O. Box 11584

1001 GN Amsterdam
Netherlands

FDHT
Rue Albert-Gos 3
CH-1206 Geneve

Clean Clothes Campaign
P.O. Box 11584

1001 GN Amsterdam
Netherlands

Clean Clothes Campaign
P.O. Box 11584

1001 GN Amsterdam
Netherlands

Palo Alto, C O Paul Rice,413 Seaview DR
EL Cerrito, CA 94530-3348

P.O. Box 15686, 1001 ND Amsterdam,The Netherlands

13.10.2022

17.10.2022

19.10.2022

31.10.2022

14.11.2022

18.11.2022

30.11.2022

22.12.2022

28.12.2022

EUR 6873.3

EUR 9810

EUR 26997

EUR 894.19

EUR 6000

EUR 636.92

EUR 2377.80

USD 515.1

EUR 29995

5,39,417.00

7,73,420.00

21,78,460.00

72,241.61

4,93,140.00

53,005.31

1,97,453.00

42,249.00

26,26,362.00

TOTAL

69,75,747.92




